
  

 

 

 

 
 
 
Monday September 3, 2018 LABOR DAY    SCHOOL CLOSED   
Tuesday September 4, 2018 Teacher In-Service   SCHOOL CLOSED for students  
Wednesday September 5, 2018 Teacher In-Service   SCHOOL CLOSED for students 
Thursday September 6, 2018 SCHOOL OPENS/Mandated Training 12:30 PM DISMISSAL 
Friday  September 7, 2018 Staff Meetings/Mandated Training 12:30 PM DISMISSAL 
Wednesday September 19, 2018 YOM KIPPUR    SCHOOL CLOSED 
 
Monday October 8, 2018 COLUMBUS DAY   SCHOOL CLOSED   
            
Wednesday November 7, 2018  Teacher In-Service    SCHOOL CLOSED for students  
Thursday November 8, 2018 NJEA Convention    SCHOOL CLOSED 
Friday  November 9, 2018 NJEA Convention   SCHOOL CLOSED 
Wednesday November 21, 2018 Thanksgiving Recess Begins  12:30 PM DISMISSAL 
Thursday November 22, 2018 THANKSGIVING DAY     SCHOOL CLOSED 
Friday  November 23, 2018 Thanksgiving Recess    SCHOOL CLOSED 
 
Friday  December 21, 2018 Winter Recess Begins   12:30 PM DISMISSAL 
Mon - Mon December 24-31, 2018 Winter Recess     SCHOOL CLOSED 
 
Tuesday January 1, 2019 Winter Recess    SCHOOL CLOSED 
Wednesday January 2, 2019 SCHOOL REOPENS  
Monday January 21, 2019 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. Birthday SCHOOL CLOSED   
 
Friday  February 15, 2019 President’s Weekend   12:30 PM DISMISSAL 
Monday February 18, 2019 PRESIDENT’S DAY   SCHOOL CLOSED 
 
Friday  March 22, 2019  Teacher In-Service    SCHOOL CLOSED for students  
 
Thursday April 18, 2019  Spring Break Begins   12:30 PM DISMISSAL    
Fri - Fri  April 19 - 26, 2019 Spring Break    SCHOOL CLOSED 
Monday April 29, 2019  SCHOOL REOPENS 
 
Monday May 27, 2019  MEMORIAL DAY   SCHOOL CLOSED 
 
Friday  June 21, 2019  LAST STUDENT DAY   12:30 P.M. DISMISSAL  
 
   SEPTEMBER  16 DAYS  FEBRUARY 19 DAYS 
   OCTOBER  22 DAYS  MARCH 20 DAYS 
   NOVEMBER  17 DAYS   APRIL  16 DAYS 
   DECEMBER  15 DAYS  MAY  22 DAYS 
   JANUARY  21 DAYS  JUNE  15 DAYS* 

 

*This calendar is designated to meet the 180 day requirements of Chapter 58 of Title 18A of the New Jersey 
Statutes Annotation and includes three (3) emergency closing days, for a total of 183 days. 

Calendar subject to change. 
 

Board Approved:  March 28, 2018 
 

Additional emergency/inclement weather days (beyond 3) will be added in the order listed. 
(See page 2) 
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Make up  
 
Day #4  Monday June 24, 2019 
Day #5  Tuesday June 25, 2019 
Day #6  Wednesday June 26, 2019 
Day #7  Thursday June 27, 2019 
Day #8  Friday  June 28, 2019 

 
Day #9  Monday October 8, 2018 
 
Day #10 Monday  January 21, 2019 
 
Day #11 Monday February 18, 2019 

 
Day #12 Friday   April 26, 2019  
Day #13 Thursday April 25, 2019    
Day #14  Wednesday April 24, 2019  
Day #15 Tuesday April 23, 2019  
 
 
 
 
  
  
  
  
  

 
 
 


